
2023 Spring 300 Hour Class

Last name First name Email Mobile phone

Esquerre Azalea azaleaesquerre@gmail.com 7866618186

Gutierrez Erika erika@theerikagutierrez.com 7863328885

Padilla Marybell marybell.padilla@hotmail.com 7863668143

Vega Andrea andreavtravieso@gmail.com 3056076761

Zamora Ivania zamora.ivania07@gmail.com 3059725719

Last name First name Email Mobile phone

Alameda Cristina cristinaalameda@hotmail.com 7864513921

Kattan Jaia jaiakattan@gmail.com 5026198882

Lemoine Maria mveronicalemoine@gmail.com 7863974804

Magan Karilyn karilyn.m@yahoo.com 7864209632

Millan Diana dxmillan22@gmail.com 3055101319

Morillo Ana anakarinamorillo12@gmail.com 4073942226

Ramia Renata tatabrasil@aol.com 3059276189

Revilla Marianne mjanne.rev@hotmail.com 3059058736

Ruiz Lindsay Lruiz022@fiu.edu 7862410275

2023 Spring 200 Hour Class


